



SPARE PARTS LIST FOR JAWA 50/05 SPORTS — ERSATZTEIL-KATALOG BEI  
 JAWA 50/05 SPORT — CATALOGUE DES PIÈCES DÉTACHÉS POUR JAWA  
 50/05 SPORT — CATÁLOGO DE REPUESTOS JAWA 50/05 SPORT —  
 КАТАЛОГ ЗАПЧАСТЕЙ ЯВА 50/05 СПОРТ

Jawa 05 Sporta Spare Parts List supplements the List of the Jawa 05 scooterette — Die Ersatzteilliste Jawa 05 Sport ist von der Ersatzteilliste für die Type Jawa 05 in Ausführung mit Rollerverkleidung abgeleitet — Le catalogue des pieces de rechange pour les modeles Jawa 05 Sport est le complément du catalogue des pieces de rechange valable pour la version Jawa 05, réalisée en scooter — El catálogo die piezas de repuesto para Jawa 05 Sport es una continuación del catálogo de piezas de repuesto para el tipo Jawa 05 Sport ejecución de scooter

Каталог запчастей мотоцикла Ява 05 Спорт служит продолжением каталога запчастей к типу Ява 05 в исполнении мотороллера —

This Supplement contains spare parts only for the Sports version — In diesem Nachtrag sind nur Bestandteile für die Ausführung Sport angeführt — Le complément ci — bas ne contient que les pieces pour la version Sport — En el presente se indician piezas de repuesto solo para la ejecución Sport

В данном дополнении приведены запчасти мотоцикла типа Спорт

1	2	3	4	5
1	05-5151	Handlebars welded — Lenker, geschweisst — Guidon soudé — Manillar soldado — Рухль сварной	1	614-500800
2	470-45-100	Twist grip complete — Drehgriff, komplett — Poignée complete — Puno giratorio, completo — Поворотная в сборе	1	634-500810
3	353-46-083	Plug — Pfropfen — Obturateur — Tapón — Пробка	1	658-504681
4	6111552069	Screw — Schraube — Vis — Tornillo — M 5 × 10 Болт	1	976-565010
5	6111852068	Screw — Schraube — Vis — Tornillo — M 5 × 8 Болт	2	977-845008
6	953-46-109	Bolt — Schraube — Vis — Tornillo — Болт	1	614-509080

1	2	3	4	5
7	6114012005	Nut — Mutter — Erou — Tuerca — M 5 — Гайка	1	991-401465
8	05-5153	Handlebar spindle — Lenker- spindel — Colonne du guidon — Husillo del manillar — Шиндель руля	1	614-509080
9	05-5155	Front brake control cable cplt. — Bowdenzug der Vorderbremse, komplett — Bowden de frein avant complet — Cable bowden del freno delantero, completo — Трос с оболочкой переднего тормоза в сборе	1	614-500900
10	355-46-084	Nut — Mutter — Erou — Tuerca — Гайка	2	635-509390
11	355-46-085	Adjusting screw — Stellschraube Vis de réglage — Tornillo de ajuste — Установочный болт	2	635-509090
12	05-5160	Clutch control cable complt. — — Bowdenzug der Kupplung, komplett — Bowden de débray- age complet — Cable bowden del embrague, completo — Трос с оболочкой муфты сцепления в сборе	1	614-500880
13	05-5162	Clutch control cable — Kup- plungsseil — Cable de bowden de débrayage — Cable del embrague — Трос муфты сцепления	1	614-522751
14	05-5165	Throttle control cable cplt. — Gas-Bowdenzug, komplett — Bowden a gaz complet — Cable bowden del mando del gas, completo — Трос с оболочкой дроссельного золотника в сборе	1	614-500871

1	2	3	4	5
15	05-0051	Bracket-welded — Halter, ge- schweisst — Attache soudée — Soporte soldado — Держатель сварной	1	614-602310
16	555-37-036	Fastening eye — Befestigungsöse — Oeillet d'attache — Ojal de fijación — Крепежная проушина	1	615-002310
17	05-1650	Exhaust silencer-welded — Aus- puffknie, geschweisst — Coude d'échappement soudé — Codo de escape, soldado — Колено глушителя шума выпуска сварное	1	614-600542
18	05-7151	Front cowl I — Vorderer Deckel I — Couvercle avant I — Cubierta delantera I Передний кожух	1	614-670020
19	05-7154	Piping — Einfassung — Bordu- re — Guarnición Отбортовка	2	
20	05-7156	Front cowl II — Vorderer Dec- kel II — Couvercle avant II — Cubierta delantera II Передний кожух II.	1	614-670021
21	6111482069	Bolt — Schraube — Vis — Tornillo — M 5 × 10 Болт	2	975-645010
22	6114012005	Nut — Mutter — Erou — Tuerca — M 5 Гайка	2	991-401465
23	6117400051	Washer — Unterlagscheibe — Rondelle — Arandela — 5,1 Шайба	2	991-740005
24	6117010053	Washer — Unterlagscheibe — Rondelle — Arandela — 5,3 Шайба	2	991-701005

1	2	3	4	5
25	05-8051	Footrest bracket welded — Fus-srastenhalter, geschweisst — Support de marche-pied soudé — Soporte de los estribos, soldado Держатель педали сваренный		614-600631
26	555-37-020	Brake lever — Bremshebel — Levier de frein — Palanca del freno Педаля тормоза	1	615-520260
27	555-37-024	Footrest pin — Fussrastenbolzen — Arbre de marche-pied — Perno del estribo Палец подножки	2	615-606080
28	353-37-071	Footrest rubber — Fussrastensplint — Revêtement de marche-pied — Manguito del estribo — Наружная втулка подножки	2	659-690830
29	05-8054	Exhaust silencer bracket — Aus-puffkonsole — Console du tuyau d'échappement — Consola del tubo de escape — Кронштейн глушителя шума выпуска	1	614-602420
30	6117011125	Washer — Unterlagscheibe — Rondelle — Arandela — 12,5 Шайба	1	991-701552
31	6117401122	Washer — Unterlagscheibe — Rondelle — Arandela — 12,2 Шайба	2	991-740452
32	05-8130	Rear brake control cable cplt. — Bowdenzug der Hinterbremse, kompl. — Bowden de frein arriere complet — Cable bowde del freno, completo Трос с оболочкой заднего тормоза в сборе	1	614-520902
33	01-7170	Cable cap — Bowdenzugkärpchen — Chapeau de bowden — Sombrero del cable bowden — Шляпка троса с оболочкой	1	614-522781

1	2	3	4	5
34	05-3240	Pivoted fork cplt. — Schwing-gabel, komplett — Fourche oscil-lante complete — Horquilla oscilante completa — Маятниковая вилка в сборе	1	614-350511
35	05-3242	Frame lug — Rahmenverbind-ungsstück — Attache de cadre — Unión del cuadro — Муфта рамы	1	614-608095
36	05-0054	Cowl rest (rubber) — Deckel-stütze (Gummi) — Piece d'appui du couvercle (caoutchouc) — Apoyo de la cubierta (caucho) Опора кожуха резиновая	1	614-697803
37	05-6061	Buzzer lead — green l-580 — Summerkabel — grün l-580 Conducteur de l'avertisseue (vert) l-580 — Cable del zumbador verde l-580 Кабель зуммера-зелёный дл. 580	1	614-036650
38	05-6062	Dip switch lead — blue l-450 — Lichtumschalter-Kabel blau l-450 — Conducteur du com-mutateur de phare (bleu) l-450 — Cable del conmutador de las luces, azul l-450 — Кабель переключения света-синий дл. 450	2	614-036622
39	05-6063	Dip switch lead — red l-500 — Lichtumschalter-Kabel rot l-500 — Conducteur du com-mutateur de phare (rouge) l-500 — Cable del conmutador de las luces, rojo l-500 — Кабель переключения света-красный дл. 500	1	614-036623

1	2	3	4	5
40	359-60-148	PVC protecting tube dia 10 × 200 — Schutzrohrchen-Igelit Ø 10 × 200 — Tuyau protecteur-igelit Ø 10 × 200 — Tubo protector, iguelita Ø 10 × 200 — Защитная трубочка (игелитовая)	1	930-050010
41	6111482102	Bolt — Schraube — Vis — Tornillo — M 6 × 12 Болт	2	975-606012
42	6114012006	Nut — Mutter — Ecrou — Tuercas — M 6 Гайка	2	991-401465
43	6117012064	Washer — Unterlagscheibe — Rondelle — Aandela — 6,4 Шайба	2	991-701466
44	6117402061	Washer — Unterlagscheibe — Rondelle — Arandela — 6,1 Шайба	2	991-740456
45	811	Tyre — Luftreifen — Pneu — Neumático 2,75 × 16 S 9 Шина  If necessary — Wird nach Bedarf montiert — Posé selon besoin — Se monta según necesairo Если нужно	1	916-276404
46	05-5163	Cowl — Deckel — Carrosserie — Cubierta Кожух	1	

These pages are taken from a 1966 spare parts list for the Jawa 50. It shows just the parts for the model 50/05 Sport, that are different to the 50/05 Standard scooter model.

All part numbers listed are also the same as the special parts for the later Model 21 Sport except for the clutch cable which is given as:- part no. 21-5160 in the 1967 book for the 20 & 21.

JAWAMOPED.COM